
 

 

 
HOW TO GET ON-TARGET: 

 

    1. You Must Be Active 
 

    2. Have 5 or more Active Personal   
        Team Members. 
 

    3. You and those 5 or more active do a  
      combined wholesale production of   
       $5,000 in one calendar month 
 

    4. These requirements must be met     
         each month to be on-target. 

Grand Achiever Tracking Sheet! 
Use This To Track Your Cruze! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Earn Your Car or Take the Cash Compensation of $375/month! 

 YOU & YOUR FIRST 5 TO GO ON TARGET 1ST ORDER 2ND ORDER 3RD ORDER 

YOUR PERSONAL ORDERS    

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

TOTALS = $5,000 OR MORE!    

DON’T STOP!! KEEP GOING! You can COMPLETE THIS WITHIN ONE to FOUR MONTHS! 

Cross Out Each 
Box As You & Your 
Team  Reach that 

Production! 

 
$500 

 
$1,000 

 
$1,500 

 
$2,000 

 
$2,500 

 
$3,000 

 
$3,500 

 
$4,000 

 
$4,500 

 
$5,000 

KEEP GOING! 

 
YOU CAN FINISH THIS IN 1,2,3 or  4 MONTHS!  

CRUZE OVER TO THE NEXT PAGE TO CONTINUE TRACKING YOU CAR!! 


