## Grand Achiever Tracking Sheet! Use This To Track Your Cruze!



Earn Your Car or Take the Cash Compensation of \$375/month!

## HOW TO GET ON-TARGET:

- 1. You Must Be Active
- 2. Have 5 or more Active Personal Team Members.
- 3. You and those 5 or more active do a combined wholesale production of \$5,000 in one calendar month
- 4. These requirements must be met each month to be on-target.

YOU & YOUR FIRST 5 TO GO ON TARGET		RGET 1ST ORD	ER 2ND C	ORDER	3RD ORDER
YOUR PERSONAL	ORDERS				
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
TOTALS = \$5,000 OR MORE!		MORE!			
DON'T STOP!! KEEP GOING! You can COMPLETE THIS WITHIN ONE to FOUR MONTHS!					
Cross Out Each					
Box As You & Your Team Reach that Production!	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	)	\$2,000
Team Reach that	\$500 \$3,000	\$1,000 \$3,500	\$1,500 \$4,000		\$2,000 \$4,500